Official Results

Bud Merrill Memorial 'Ra'ce' Sortd 0 ps |
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38

9
62
12
S7
69
21

66

99

Vinta?e
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Larry Wilson
Paul Buttrose

Duke Waldrop
Stephen Sanguinetti
Michael Enis

Mike Jackson

Steve Webster

John Caliahan

Ray Weldon

John Fontanelia

o
o
ek
o

Palm Beach, FL
Ft Lauderdale, FL
Winter Haven, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
Hobe Sound, FL

- Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Reading, PA
West Palm Reach, FL
Ft Lauderdale, FL

229325
355040
392412
409831
395881
124190

SRVA 9440

103286
327087
414545

CFR
FLA
CFR
FLA
CFR
FLA

FLA
FLA
12

Brabham BT2
Crossle 40 FF
Titan MKSB 1
Lotus Han S5-2
Llynx B 1969
Shadowfox
Reynard FF
Lotus Ean 19
Reynard Formula
Beach FV 196

14
14
13
13
13
13

12
12

12
11

1:2%“'
1:32.008
1:34.037
1:36.239
1:372.720
1:37.318
1:40.158
1:42.725
1:43.235

1:54.049

6  Vintage
DNF DNF 88 Vintage

Annapolis, MD

Chuluota, FL 1:41.150

130471 CFR

Beau Gabel Lotus Super 7 3

BestiapTm
1:25.160

BestSpeed
85.984

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed
1:30.667 84.240

Bestiap by
38 - Larry Wilson
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Race Diféctﬂr Mﬂie Finn
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"Sorted on Laps

Bud Merrill Memorial Race
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Raca (15 Laﬁs} slarted at 13' 12 21
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PIC No.

Classd
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ITR
ITR
ITsS
ITR
ITA
ITR
ITA
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITA

Laps

Name

City ST

Member_II Reg.

Make-Model

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13

Mark Luaces
Steve Saney
Alfonso Ruiz

Ed Weiner
Peter Burris-Me
Jose de ks (asas
Ernest Taylor
Ricardo Rey
Paul Murray
John Morrison
Jacque Riley

Weston, FL
Miami, FL

Lake Worth, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
Titusville, FL
Miami, FL
Cudjoe Key, FL
Miami, FL

Boca Raton, FL
Parkiand, FL
Washin gton DC

323103
241114
231596-1
33367
447766
475140
355262

529627
59

480096

FLA
Fla

Fia

FLA
FLA
FLA
LER
FLA
FLA
FLA
CFR

Mazda RX8
BMW 330i
Acura Integra
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
BMW 325
Honda CRX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata

BestTm
1:34.087
1:34.986
1:35.255

- 1:35.0%4

1:37.496
1:38.591
1:39.6/78
1:41.143
1:41.707
1:42.000
1:53.774

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed | BestlapTm Best Speed Best Lap by

4494 | 76.147 o 1:34.087 77826 27 - Mark Luaces
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Bud Merrill Memorial Racé
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No. Class Laps Name

Official Results
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City ST Member_IL Reg.

0 SM 15  Joe Fitos
74 SM 15 Rob Bailey
11 SM 15  Waesley Saunders
141 SM 15 Gary Frierson
26  SMSE 15  Patrick Qlson
51 SM 15 William Squiilace
188 SM 15 Christopher Marsh
38 SMSE 15 Chris Sweeney
12 M 15  Jillian Fichter
151 SM 15  Doug Williams
21 SMSE 15 Dustin Banks
89 SMSE 15 James Frieddhofer

02 SM 15  Michael Forinacu
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

353381 FLA
484488 CFR
336377-1  FLA
3839390 CFR
292753-1 CFR
476069 FLA
300142 FLA
355274 FLA
4466270 FLA
40437 FLA
362581 CFR
447086 FLA
529707 SFR

Wellington, Fl
Saint Johns, FL
Hobe Sound, F
Arcadia, FL
Winter Park, FL
Jensen Beach, FL
Jupiter, AL

Marco Island, FL
Jupiter, H.
Stuart, FL
Gainesville, FL
Jensen Beach, FL
San Francisco, CA

BestlapTm Best Speed

1.269 76.272

1:35.050 77037

Race Director Mike Finn
SANCION # 18-R-52371-5 & 18-E-5372-5

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:27:31 PM

Sorted on Laps

Make-Model

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Best Llap by

sin s

BestTm

1:35372
1:35.050
1:35.968
1:35.409
1:35.667
1:36.297
1:36.437
1:38.968
1:38.295
1:35.426
1:39.033
1:39.894
1:41.036

74 - Rob Bailey

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA




Official Results

Sorted on Laps

 apposoeery . . W H N

BestTm
1:28.646

Bud Merrill Memorial Race

Race4 o : | e

Member_II Reg. Make-Model
129330 FLA SRF3

City ST
Ft Myers, FL

Pos PIC No. Class taps Name
20 SRF3 15 Ronald Inge

e ===

e e T R
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DNF

DNF
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2
15
65
a8
57
18
47
12
84
21
44

101
77
147
42
133

SRF3
SRF3
SRF

SRF
SRF

SRF
STL
SRF
STU
T4
STU
EP
HP
STU
GTL
ITC

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

S
8
1

J Ronnie Bledsoe
Budd Severino
Walter Fernandez
Quentin De Boever
Will Hamel
Chistopher Hellman
Robert Tanon

Adm Fetterman
Chris Curtis

Bryan Horowiiz
Timothy Mincey, Sr
David Smith

Ken Francke

Joel Baez

Jim Nealson
Jennifer Ettish

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Melbourne, FL
Parkland, FL
Boynton Beach, FL
Davie, FL

Palm City, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Palmetio Bay, L
Port St Lucie, FL
Ft Lauderdale, FL
Stuart, FL
Hialkeah, FL

Gulfport, FL
Big Pine Key, FL

261254
258074-1
396661
477486
115987
31187
319131
483857
482907
S11539
372310
223842
5441
483977
161064-1
37971S

CFR
CFR
FLA
CFR
FLA
FLA
FLA
FLA
CFR
FLA
FLA
FLA
CFR
FLA
34
FLA

SRF3
SRF3

SCCA Enterprise SRF

SRF
SRF 1998

SRF

Mazda MX-5
SRF

BMW M3
Scion FR-S
Volkswagion
Mazda RX7
Austin-Healey
Audi TT 2000
Nissan Sentra
Datsun 510

1:28.883
1:29.131
1231561

1:32.655
1:32.791

1:33.414
1:35. 300
1:35116
1:36.389
1:36.980
1:31.8G8
1:43.141
1:45.206
1:44.065
1:43.586
1:50.273

Bestiap Tm

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed
1:28.646

4.920 81.822
Race irectﬂr Me Finn o -
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S

BestSpeed Best Lap by
82.603

e —Emmrmar

 20-Ronaldinge

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 3/10/2018 1:32:49 PM
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Official Results

Bud Merrill Memorial Race | ~ Sorted on ps

J r

PIC No. Class Laps Name City ST Member_II Reg. Make-Model BestTm

_- _- Ra ce5 - .. _. o - - = | . 3]3{2818 01:35 PM.

2

|
|

08 FB 15  Trevor Cooper West Palm Beach, FL 464003 FLA Vandiman FB 1:18.167
04 FB 15  Norman Fucini Miami, FL 155649 FLA Van Dieman 1:18.679
48 P2 15 Craig Farr Sanibel, FL 315864 FLA Atohr WH-1 1:1B.771
32 FA 15  Chruistopher Lall Dass West Palm Beach, FL 5026311 CFR Elan Pro Formula 1:19.176

1 FA 15  Justin Gordon Lake Worth, FL 477580 FLA Crawford F 4 1:20.262
47 P2 15  Sherry Dowling Niokomis, FL 2599360 CFR Beasley Lola 1:22.297
46 P2 15  John McTaggart Clearwater, FL 42554 CFR Prince Pragua 1:22243
i7 FA 15  John Zuccarelli III Jupiter, AL 40 FLA Swift 014 1:19.046
00 F500 14  Zachary Crowder Youngstown, FL 460422 FLA ORE F500 1:24.670
69 FF 13  John Schimenti Ormond Beach, FL 306594 CFR Swift DB6 1:25.021
20 P1 9  Mark Diichkes Palm City, FL 504317 CFR Stohr DSR 1:23.081
DNF DNF 21 F500 1  Charles Thomson Deland, FL 395048 CFR Sidewinder A 2:05.949
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestlapTm BestSpeed Bestiap by

7.993 92.243 1:18.167 93.676 08 - Trevor Cooper |
- CChieFof TNt S SOorng = PAERIGEn S imiasinise s ie e s S s T e s Orbits |
Race Director Mike Finn

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:38:20 PM




Official Results

Bud Merrill Memorial Race a | Sc:rted on Laps

Grupﬁ i '_ | o e Pa!m Beach Intemahan312034 mlies = . . .
e e _- L

Pos PIC No. Class l.aps Hame City ST Member_IIL Reg. Make-Model BestTm
1 T 15  Glen Viale Margate, FL 267004  FLA  Ford Mustang 1:27.668
2 1 15 GT2 15 Jeff Burck Jupiter, AL 461627  CFR  Fort Mustang 1:29.444
3 1 23 T2 15  William Biddulph West Palm Beach, FL 484375  FLA  Ford Mustang 1:32.527

¢ _R,ace (15 Laps) started at 15-19~51

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestiapTm Best Speed Best Lap by

i5. 174 82.14? 1:27.668 83.524 20 - Glen Vitale

Race Dn'ectar Mike an

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-5 www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:40:13 PM
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Official Results ) - Efﬂ __

Sorted on Laps

Bud Merrill Memc;r‘ial. 'Rar::e

Gmurs 7 ECR}TES im Beaeh Imﬁmahmal 2 534 mlieg |
Race 7o o - i 34’312918 132 50 FM 5 . ...-..
_ Race {1*3@ m sze) starteci at 16 31.3? e - o
Pos PIC No. Class Llaps Name City ST Member_II Reg. Make-Model i BestTm
1 1 20 SRF3End 55  Ronald Inge Ft Myers, FL 129330 2 FHA  SRF3 - 1:29.564
2 1 74  STLEnd 53 Rob Bailey Saint Johns, FL 484488 CFR Mazda Miata 1:34.240
3 1 44 ITSEnd 52 Alfonso Ruiz/ Mary Ronie Lake Worth, FL 231596/50 FLA/FLE Acura Integra 1:34.817
4 1 12 SRFENnd 52 Adam Fetterman Palm City, B. 483857 FLA ARF 1:35.261
> 1 0 SMEnd 5Z Joe Fitos Wellington, FL 353381 HA Mazda MiatA 1:36.088
6 1 26 SMSEEnd 52  Patrick Qlson Winter Park, FL 1292753-1 CFR Mazda Miata 1:36.409
s 2 172 SMSEEnd 52  Aaron Weiss Delray Beach. FL 306558 FLA Mazda Miata 1:36.606
8 1 84 ITREnd 51 Ed Weiner | oxahatchee, FL 33367 FLA Ford Mustang 1:35.910
9 2 81  ITREnd 50  Jose de ias (asas Miami, FL 475140 FLA BMW 325 1:36.090
10 2 123 SMEnd 49 Paul Murray/ Michael Forinact Boca Raton/San Francisco 226627/52 Fla/SFR Mazda Miata 1:38.286
11 3 111 SMEnd 48  Octavio Degues West Palm Beach, FL 5288546 FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.616
12 1 83 ITAEnd 46 Brendan Granitski Malabar, FL 426858 CFR Dodge Neon 1:38.249
13 2 8 ITSEnd 45  James McQuaig Port St Lucie, FL 105491 CFR Porsche 944 1:47.324
14 2 43  SRF3End 45  Robert Pleischi Ft Myers, FL 399287 CFR SRF3 1:30.542
DNF DNF 1 SMSEENd 74 Evan Fetterman North Palm Beach, FL 503571 FLA Mazda Miata 1:43.482
DNF DNF 144 R1End 9  Alessio Zucchi Davie, FL 520219 FLA Honda S2000 1:34.344
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestlapTm Best Speed - Bestlap by
2 Laps 75.410 1:29.564 81.756 20 - Ronald Inge
________ i s ey e g A —— v g Qf‘tﬁ ﬁ

_ Chief of Timing & Scoring - PatRicker
Race Director Mike an
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 3/10/2018 1:41:00 PM




Bud Merrill Memorial Race

\ RaceB

i Raﬂﬁ (2{1 ﬂi} Tme) started atS 37 52

Official Results

laps Name

Pa!m Beat:h Iﬂtemabmai 2 {}34 mﬂ%
3!#}2013 38 00 AM

Sorted on Laps

Pos PIC _ I!n. C!ass ) City ST Mem her IL Reg Make-Model BestTm
1 I thage 12  Duke Waldrop Winter Haven FL 392412 CFR Tian MK9B 1 1:36.341
2 2 69  Vintage 12 Mike Jackson Palm Beach Gardens, FL 124190 FLA Shadowfox 1:37.435
3 3 97  Vintage 12 Michael Enis Hobe Sound, FL ;.f-§95331 CFR Lynx B 1969 1:37.394
4 4 21 Vintage 12 Steve Webster Reading, PA / SRVA 9440 Reynard FF 1:37.545
S 5 88  Vintage 12  Beau Gabel Chuluota, FL 130471 CFR Lotus Super 7 1:38.040
6 6 66 Vintage 12 John Caliahan West Palm Beach, FL 103286 FLA Lotus Elan 15 1:41.625
7 7 6 Vintage 11 John Fontanella Annapolis, MD 414545 42 Beach FV 196 1:50.706
8 8 197 Vintage i0  Jed Wolcott Ft Lauderdale, FL 11 Reynard Formula 1:53.676
DNF  DNF g  Vintage 3 Paul Buttrose Ft Lauderdale, FL 355040 FLA Crossle 40 FF 1:35.966
Not classified
DNS DNS 12 Vintage Stephen Sanguinetti Loxahatchee, FL 409831 FLA Lotus Elan -2
DNS DNS 99 Vintage Ray Weldon Ft Lauderdale, FL 327087 FLA Reynard Formula
DNS DNS 38  Vintage Larry Wilson Palm Beach, FL 229325 CFR Brabham Bl 2
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm stSpeed Best Lap by
10.923 74.815 1:35.966 76.302 g - Paul Buttrose

| Dil’ECtﬂr Mﬂiﬂ Finn
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-F-5372-5 Www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:23:03 PM
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Bud Merrill Memorial Race ' ' Sorted on Laps

No. Class taps Name | City ST Member_II Reg. Make-Model Best Tm

e e e B e e

20 Tl 12 Glen Vitale Margate, FL 267004 FLA Ford Mustang“ 1:27. 339
23 T2 12 William Bidduiph West Palm Beach, FL 484375 FLA Ford Mustang 1:31.703
Zf ITR 12 Mark Luaces Weston, FL 323103 FLA Mazda RX8 1:32.536
34 ITR 12  Steve Saney Miami, 241114 Fla BMW 3301 1:32.763
8 IR 12  Ed Weiner Lﬂxahatchee FL 33367 FLA Ford Mustang 1:33.993
02 ITA 3 5 Peter Burris-Me Titusville, FL 447766 FLA Mazda Miata 1:37.056
69 TTA 11 Ernest Taylor Cudjoe Key, FL 355262 CFR Honda CRX 1:38.999
88 ITA 11 Ricardo Rey Miami, FL Mazda Miata 1:40.528
52 I17 10  John Maorrison Parkiand, FL 59 FLA Mazda RX7 2:01.739
21 ITA 10  Jacgue Riley Washin gton DC 480096 CFR Mazda Miata 1:51.903

44 ITS 8  Alfonso Ruiz Lake Worth, FL 231596-1 Fla Acura Integra 1:36.110

B9 . 3f412018 08:25 AW

Race (12 Laps} started at 8: 39 43

§
E

W o0 N Y s W N e

(o
Pt B R N e WO e

-
-1

Not classified
DNS DNS 15 GI2 Jeff Burck Jupiter, AL 461627 CFR Fort Mustang

DNS  DNS 81 ITR Jose gélas Casas Miami, FL 475140 FLA BMW 325
DNS DNS 123 ITS Paul’ Murray Boca Raton, FL 529627 FLA Mazda Miata

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Bestlap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

49.191 82.004 3:27.339 83.839 2{1 Glen Vftaie
g e e e e T e e e el e

Race Director Mike Finn

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-5 www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:26:16 PM




Official Results

Sorted on Laps

Bud Merrill Memorial Race

Graup 8 Palm Beach Intemat:mal 2 034 ﬂ'HIEE

Race 1{} 3}4{2618 ﬁQ‘ZS AM

Race (12 Laps) started at 1{}*5?-21

City ST

Member_II Reg.

Make-ﬁodei

___!?s PIC No. Class Laps Hame BestTm
1 1 0 SM 12 Joe Fitos Wellington, FI 353381  FLA  Mazda Miata 1:34.504
2 2 141 SM 12 Gary Frierson Arcadia, FL 383935 CFR Mazda Miata 1235579
3 3 74 SM 12 Rob Bailey Saint Johns, FL 484488 CFR Mazda Miata 1:356.113
4 4 11 SM 12 Wesley Saunders Hobe Sound, FI 336377-1 FLA Mazda Miata 1:35.517
5 5 51 ﬁfl 12 William Squillace Jensen Beach, FL 476069 FLA Mazda Miata 1:35.885
6 1 26 SMSE 12 Patrick Olson Winter Park, FL 202753-1 CFR  Mazda Miata 1:36.090
7/ 6 188 SM 12 Christopher Marsh ~ Jupiter, AL 300142 FLA Mazda Miata 1:36.321
8 7 12 SM 12 Jillian Fichter Jupiter, AL 4466270  FLA Mazda Miata 1:38.096
9 2 21 SMSE 12 Dustin Banks Gainesville, FL 362581  CFR  Mazda Miata 1:39.237
10 8 151 M 12  Doug Willams Stuart, FL 40437 FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.129
11 '3 89 SMSE 12 James Frieddhofer Jensen Beach, FL 447086 FLA . Mazda Miata 1:39.504
12 9 123 SM 12  Paul Murray Boca Raton, FL 529627 FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.168
13 4 38 SMSE 12 Chris Sweeney Marco Island, FL 355274 FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.283
14 10 02 SM 11 Michael Forinacu San Francisco, CA 529707 SFR Mazda Miata 1:43.143
Not classified
DNS DNS 4 SMSE Mike Tabernero Palmetto Bay, AL 431747 FLA Mazda Miata
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Bestlap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.988 76392 - Joe Fits

1:34.504 77.482
Chrefaf’]‘mzng &Scmng mmw R
Raf:E Director Mike an

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-5

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:30:19 PM




Bud Merrill Memorial Race

3 -'sraug.-4-
Race 11
Rar:e (12 Laps) started at 9 40 31
Pos PIC No. Class Laps
N 1 20 SRF3 12
¥, 2 02 SRF3 12
3 3 15  SRF3 12
4 1 98  SRF 12
5 2 65  SRF 12
6 3 57  SRF 12
7 1 44 STU 12
8 4 12 SRF 12
9 i 47 STL 12
10 i 21 T4 12
11 2 84 STU 11
12 1 01 FEP : 6 |
13 3 147 STU 11
14 1 77 HP 11
DNF DNF 492 GTL 3
DNF DNF 33 ITC
Not classified
DNS DNS 18 SRF
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed
6.094 76.189

" Race Director Mike Finn

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-5

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:33:33 PM

Paim Beach Intemaht}na[ 2 634 rmles

City ST

3}41'2013 09 55 AM

Member_II Reg.

Saed on Laps

Name Make-Model BestTm
" Ronald Inge Ft Myers, FL 129330 FLA  SRF3 1:29.369
J Ronnie Bledsoe Ormond Beach, FL 261294 CFR SRF3 1:29413
Budd Severino Daytna Beach, FL 258074-1 CFR SRF3 1:28476
Quentin De Boever Melbourne, FL 477486 SRF 1:31.688
Walter Fernandez Miami Beach, FL 396661 FLA SCCA Enterprise SRF 1:32:257
Will Hamel Parkland, FL 115987 FLA SRF 1998 1:32.610
Timothy Mincey, Sr Port St Lucie, FL 372310 FLA Volkswaglon 1:33.332
Adm Fetterman Paim City, AL 483857 FLA SRF 1:33.309
Robert Tanon Davie, FL 319131 FLA Mazda MX-5 1:35.155
Bryan Horowitz Palmetto Bay, FL 511339 FLA Scion FR-S 1:35.593
Chris Curtis Winter Springs, FL 482507 CFR BMW M3 1:37.368
David Smith Ft Lauderdale, FL 223842 FLA Mazda RX7 1:40.231
Joel Baez Hialeah, FL 483977 FLA Audi TT 2000 1:42.890
Ken Francke Stuart, FL 5441 CFR Austin-Healey 1:44410
Jim Nealson Gulfport, FL 161064-1 34 Nissan Sentra 1:44.645
Jennifer Ettish Big Pine Key, FL 379719 FLA Datsun 510
Chistopher Heliman Boynton Beach, FL 31187 FLA SRF
BestiapTm BestSpeed Best I.ap by
1:20.369 31 934 20 - Rmald Inge

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA




Bud Merrill Memorial Race ' . Sorted on I.aps

PIC No. Class laps Name City ST Member_IL Reg. Make-Model BestTm

08 B 12  Trevor Cooper West Palm Begch, FL 464003  FLA  Vandiman FB 1:18.872
48 P2 12 Craig Farr Sanibel, FL 315864 FLA Atohr WF-1 1:17.774
17 FA 17 John Zuccarelll 11 Jupiter, AL 140 FLA Swift 014 1:18.893
32 FA 12 Chruistopher Lall Dass West Palm Beach, FL 5026311 CFR Elan Pro Formula 1:18.878

1 FA 12 Justin Gordon Lake Worth, FL 477580 FLA Crawford F 4 1:20.680
46 P2 12  John McTaggart Clearwater, FL 42554 CFR Prince Pragua 1122267
47 P2 12  Sherry Dowling Niokomis, FL 299360 CFR Beasley Lola 1:23.265
00  F500 12 Zachary Crowder Youngstown, FL 460422 FLA ORE F500 1:24.892
21 F500 11 Charles Thomson Deland, FL 395998  CFR  Sidewinder A 1:28.779

4 FB 10 Norman Fucini Miami, FL 155649 FLA Van Dieman 1:18.890
69  FF 10  John Schimenti Ormond Beach, FL 306594 CFR Swift DB6 1:24.596
20 Pi 6  Mark Ditthkes Paim City, AL 504317 CFR Stohr DSR 1:22.267

cGowps e L ik e Palm Beach Intemahana!2034 miles

Race L et s e 31412018 10: 25 AM.

Race (12 Laﬂs) starl:ed at w 34 SB

§

W O~ O i A W N

ek
o

et
ok
ek b NN R L0 RN N e ek b

et
P

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestlapTm Best Speed Best I.ap by

0.451 91806 1:17.774 94.150 48 - - Crig Far
Rat:e[}a'ectﬂrmkeﬁnn - | - — - SRR
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-5 www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2018 1:39:05 PM




Official Results

Bud Merrill Memorial Race ' Sorted on Laps

Ref 0 s 0 e e e i B0 HL
. s R e e W

Pos PIC No. Class Laps Name . City ST Member_II Reg. Make-Model BestTm

9 Vintage Paul Buttrose Ft Lauderdale, FL 355040  FLA  Crossle 40 FF h 1:34.365
88 Vintage Beau Gabel Chuluota, FL 130471 CFR Lotus Super 7 1:39.275
68  Vintage Mike Jackson Palm Beach Gardens, FL 124190 FLA Shadowfox 1:38.604
97  Vintage Michael Enis Hobe Sound, FL 395881 CFR Lynx B 1969 1:38.942
66 Vintage John Callahan West Palm Beach, FL 103286 FLA Lotus Elan 19 1:44.325
6 Vintage John Fontanelia Annapolis, MD 414545 42 Beach FV 196 1:52.403

DNF DNF 197 Vintage Jed Wolcott Ft Lauderdale, FL 11 Reynard Formula

DNF DNF 21  Vintage Duke Waldrop Reading, PA SRVA 9440 Reynard FF 12:57.747

CSroupl Do s D Spaimibeadh dtenabopal J0BA ks

h Ut B W N
h U B W N
P = 0 W W W W W

Not classified

DNS DNS 12 Vintage Stephen Sanguinetti Loxahatchee, FL 400831 FLA Lotus Flan S-2
DNS DNS 38 Vintage Larry Wilson Palm Beach, FL 229325 CFR Brabham BT2Z
DNS DNS a9 Vintage Ray Weldon Ft Lauderdale, FL 327087 FLA Reynard Formula

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestiapTm Best Speed Best iap by
15496 57.161 " 1:34.365 77597 9 - Paul Buttrose
e - . S L e _ ARl NG _
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S www._mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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Official Results

Sorted on Laps
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. Ra “a ( 121_3 . 5) Startedat 13ﬁ6, 45 e 7

Bud Merrill Memorial Race

GRS D P et e s Ao D e

Pos

E

No. Class laps Name _ CitysT Member _ILReg. = Make-Model BestTm

23 T2 12 William Biddulph West Paim Beach, FL 484375  FIA  Ford Mustang 1:33.252
8¢ IIR 12 Ed Weiner Loxahatchee, FL 33367 FLA Ford Mustang 1:34.195
27 ITR 12 Mark Luaces Weston, FL 323103 FLA Mazda RX8 1:33.676
34 TIIR 12 Steve Saney Miami, FL 241114 Fla BMW 330i 1:34.967
81 IIR 12 Jose de ks (asas Miami, FL 475140 FLA BMW 325 1:37.996
02 ITA 12 Peter Burris-Me Titusville, FL 447766 FLA Mazda Miata 1:38.617
4 TIIS 12 Alfonso Ruiz Lake Worth, FL | 231596-1 Fla Acura Integra 1:37.448
69. ITA i2  Emest Taylor Cudijoe Key, FL 355262 CFR Honda CRX 1:39.153
88 ITA 11 Ricardo Rey Miami, FL Mazda Miata 1:41.670
52 Iif 11 John Morrison Parkland, FL 59 FLA Mazda RX7

21 ITA 10  Jacque Riley Washin gton DC 480096 CFR Mazda Miata 1:50.344

W 00 SN O Ui B W N e

-
o
E- T L 7S I L R e e T T S S

ek
e

Not classified
DNS  DNS 20 Ti Glen Vitale Margate, FL 267004 FLA Ford Mustang

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestiapTm Best Speed Best Lap by
13164 T 76591 - 1:33252 78523 23 - William Biddulph
Race Director Mike Finn '
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S | www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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Official Results

Bud Merrill Memorial Race Sorted on Laps
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Group3. ~ Palm Beach International 2.034 miles

Race17 . 3/4/2018 10:42 AM

City ST Member_II Reg. Make-Model

Pos PEC No. Class | Laps Name BestTm
1 1 0 SM 12 Joe Fitos . Wellington, FI 353381  FLA  Mazda Miata 1:35.966
2 2 11 SM 12 Wesley Sa::i‘nc!grs Hobe Sound, Fl 336377-1  FLA Mazda Miata 1:36.933
3 3 51 SM 12 William Squillace._ Jensen Beach, FL 476069 FLA Mazda Miata 1:38.003
& 4 I51 SM 12  Doug Williams Stuart, FL 40437 FLA Mazda Miata 1:37.693
5 5 12 SM 12 lillian Fichter Jupiter, AL 4466270  FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.194
6 1 38 SMSE 12  Chris Sweeney Marco Island, FL 355274 FLA Mazda Miata 1:30.186
7 6 123 SM 12 Paul Murray Boca Raton, FL 529627 FLA Mazda Miata 1:39.089
8 2 80  SMSE 12 James Frieddhofer Jensen Beach, FL 447086 FLA Mazda Miata 1:40.771
9 7 02 SM 12 Michael Forinacu San Francisco, CA 529707 SFR Mazda Miata 1:42 569
DNF  DNF 21  SMSE 5  Dustin Banks Gainesville, FL 362581 CFR Mazda Miata 1:39.770
Not classified
DNS DNS 74 SM Rob Bailey Saint Johns, FL 484488 CFR Mazda Miata
DNS DNS 141 SM Gary Frierson Arcadia, FL 383939 CFR Mazda Miata
DNS DNS 188 SM Christopher Marsh Jupiter, AL 300142 FLA Mazda Miata
DNS DNS 26  SMSE Patrick Olson Winter Park, FL 292753-1 CFR Mazda Miata
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Bestlap by
4.676 75.330 1:35.966 76.302 0 - Joe Fitos -
~ Chief of Timing & Scoring - R e Pl e e s bt

Rce- G'ife'c':tcf Mike Finn
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-FE-5372-S www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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Official Results

Sorted on Laps
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Make-Model

Bud Merrill Memorial Race

“GmipAR o RS s - Palm Beach International 2.034 miles

Name

Quentin De Boever
Timothy Mincey, Sr
Adm Fetterman
Robert Tanon

Chris Curtis

Bryan Horowitz
Joel Baez

David Smith
Jennifer Ettish

City ST
Melbourne, FL
Port St Lucie, FL
Paim City, FL
Davie, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Palmetto Bay, AL
Hialeah, FL
it Lauderdale, FL
Big Pine Key, FL

BestTm
132111
1:32.880
1:35.657
1:35.245
1:35.100
1-35 507
1:42.041
1:41.871
1:47.093

Member_II Reg.
477486  CFR  SRF
372310 FLA Volkswaglon
483857 FLA SRF
319131 FLA Mazda MX-5
482907 CF BMW M3

511339 FLA Scion FR-S

483977 FLA Audi TT 2000

223842 FLA Mazda RX7

379715 FLA Datsun 510

Pos PIC No. Class Laps
98  SRF 12
44 StTuU 12
12  SRF 12
47 STL 12
84 STU 12
21 T4 12
147 STU 11
01 EP ¥l
33 IIC 11

ot e P Nl N =i ==

W 00N OGP W N e
I R I

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

57

42

18
65
02
15
20

SRF

GTL
HP

SRF

SRF3
SRF3
SRF3

1

Will Hamel

Jim Nealson

Ken Francke
Chistopher Hellman
Walter Fernandez

J Ronnie Bledsoe
Budd Severino
Ronald Inge

Parkland, FL

Gulfport, FL
Stuart, FL

Boynton Beach, FL
Miami Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ft Myers, FL

115987

161064-1
5441
31187

396661
261254

258074-1
129330

BUC
CFR
FLA

CFR
CFR
FLA

SRF 1998

Nissan Sentra
Austin-Healey

SRF

SCCA Enterprise SRF
SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

1:36.418

BestilapTm
1:32.111

Best Lap by |
98 - Quentin De Boever

Margin of Victory A S
19.257 78.814

Race Director Mike Finn

SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S

Best Speed
79495

S rons |

e e e e

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 3/10/2018 1:37:38 PM




Official Results

Sorted on Laps

- " = == = L

Member IL Reg.. Make-Model
464003 FLA Vandiman FB
5026311 CFR Elan Pro Formula

Bud Merrill Memorial Racé -

Gloups -~ - Palm Beach International 2.034 miles

- Raceas . 3/4/2018 10:44 AM

City ST BestTm

Wes} Palm Beach, -Fi_
West Palm Beach, FL

Pos PIC No. Class laps Name
1 1 08 FB 7 Trevor Cooper
2 1 32 FA 7 Chruistopher Lall Dass

519315

Not classified

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00
21

17

69
20

47

F500
F500

FB
FF
P1
P2

P2
P2

Zachary Crowder
Charles Thomson
Justin Gordon
John Zuccarelli 11
Norman Fucini
John Schimenti
Mark Ditchkes
John Mclaggart
Sherry Dowling
Craig Farr

Youngstown, FL

Deland, FL

Lake Worth, FL

Jupiter, H.
Miami, FL

Ormond Beach, FL

Palm City, AL
Clearwater, FL
Niokomis, FL
Sanibel, FL

460422
355998

477580

155649

306594
504317

42554

299360
315864

FLA
CFR

FLA
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR

ORE F500
Sidewinder A

Crawford F 4
Swift 014
Van Dieman
Swift DB6
Stohr DSR

Prince Pragua
Beasley Lola
Atohr WF-1

BestiapTm
1319315

Best Speed
92.320

BestLap by
32 - Chruistopher Lall Dass

y ¥ L i
el R A ol i

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

7:34.633 281.981
Race.Di}éétﬂfﬁﬂﬁeF-innm o TR e et e
SANCION # 18-R-52371-S & 18-E-5372-S

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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